
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 23/10/2022Brut Mixte

NISSAN EDENAUTO GOLF CUP
Classement Brut

dimanche 23 octobre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MASTANTUONO Henri ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 5,3

LOOS Pascal NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,0 5 41
-

2 LEYGUES Axel BORDEAUX LAC FRA 1,0

LEYGUES Frédéric BORDEAUX LAC FRA 8,3 2 40
-

3 FILLAUD Samuel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 5,0

BLANCHET Valentin BORDEAUX LAC FRA 9,0 4 39
-

4 VADON Bruno GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 7,9

ANDEOL Sylvie GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 18,0 6 35
-

5 DE LA METTRIE Eric BUSSY FRA 5,7

GAUDINAT Robin VIGIERS FRA 12,9 4 35
-

6 DELOUETTE Baptiste BARTHE FRA 6,6

BERTHOUMIEUX Laurent BARTHE FRA 15,6 5 34
-

7 PAZZAGLIA Gérard VIGIERS FRA 10,7

GENEY Michel VIGIERS FRA 18,2 7 34
-

8 LE BRETON Didier VIGIERS FRA 7,4

LE BRETON Véronique VIGIERS FRA 12,4 5 33
-

9 FAURE Patrick VIGIERS FRA 15,1

OSSARD Guillaume VIGIERS FRA 15,7 9 33
-

10 BOUCHER Stephane ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 6,2

BOUCHER Isabelle ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 12,6 5 32
-

11 BUTLER Doug BARTHE FRA 5,8

BUTLER Gwilym VIGIERS FRA 45 7 32
-

12 GRAND Louis VIGIERS FRA 9,6

GAZANIOL Jean VIGIERS FRA 10,8 6 32
-

13 CHOMIENNE Jean Louis NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,1

MAUDET Marc VIGIERS FRA 13,3 8 31
-

14 FELTRIN Yoann VIGIERS FRA 14,8

FELTRIN Anthony VIGIERS FRA 21,0 10 31
-

15 THOMSON Mark VIGIERS FRA 12,0

LETURGIE Pierre ORANGE CESSON FRA 28,8 9 31
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 ANDERSON Douglas VIGIERS FRA 10,7

ANDERSON June VIGIERS FRA 30,7 10 30
-

17 PONS Guillaume VIGIERS FRA 9,2

ACETO Angelo VIGIERS FRA 9,6 5 29
-

18 VIGNE Michel VIGIERS FRA 16,2

VALLET Denis VIGIERS FRA 21,2 10 28
-

19 CARLIER Philippe VIGIERS FRA 13,2

SELLIER Giselle VIGIERS FRA 16,2 8 28
-

20 MAZE Arthur VIGIERS FRA 13,7

MAZE Jean Luc VIGIERS FRA 18,5 8 28
-

21 ONILLON Stephane VIGIERS FRA 22,2

ONILLON Emmanuelle VIGIERS FRA 32,2 14 28
-

22 DESCHATRES Alain CELY FRA 11,1

DESCHATRES Marie-Christine CELY FRA 20,5 8 26
-

23 DESCHAMPS Charles-Henri VIGIERS FRA 16,7

LAVAL Emilie VIGIERS FRA 34,8 13 26
-

24 BRITTEN Pat VIGIERS FRA 17,5

BRITTEN Barry VIGIERS FRA 19,9 11 26
-

25 BELZUNCE Gérard VIGIERS FRA 14,8

STEFANUTO Graziella VIGIERS FRA 24,9 10 25
-

26 GABRIEL Yves ROCHEFORT FRA 22,1

GABRIEL Colette ROCHEFORT FRA 31,8 14 23
-

27 GUIS Sonja VIGIERS FRA 24,0

GUIS Ian VIGIERS FRA 27,4 15 23
-

28 LAGRUE Michael VIGIERS FRA 27,2

FOURTICQ-LAHITOLLE Pierre VIGIERS FRA 29,2 15 22
-

29 LAULHAU Lionel VIGIERS FRA 20,9

LAULHAU Isabelle VIGIERS FRA 30,3 13 21
-

30 DE LA METTRIE Nadine BUSSY FRA 16,2

GAUDINAT Isabelle VIGIERS FRA 27,0 12 21
-

31 LEMARQUIS Xavier LA MARTERIE FRA 19,1

DUCAMIN Ginette VIGIERS FRA 44 14 20
-

32 DUCAMIN Jean Pierre VIGIERS FRA 22,4

PEYRAT Jean-Daniel VIGIERS FRA 26,4 13 19
-

33 BELTRAMINI Fabien ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 54

TOIRON Nicolas BORDEAUX LAC FRA 54 20 17
-

34 LAULHAU Hervé VIGIERS FRA 36,9

LAULHAU Genevieve VIGIERS FRA 44 20 14
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 23/10/2022Net Mixte

NISSAN EDENAUTO GOLF CUP
Classement Net

dimanche 23 octobre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MASTANTUONO Henri ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 5,3

LOOS Pascal NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,0 5 46
-

2 FILLAUD Samuel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 5,0

BLANCHET Valentin BORDEAUX LAC FRA 9,0 4 43
-

3 LEYGUES Axel BORDEAUX LAC FRA 1,0

LEYGUES Frédéric BORDEAUX LAC FRA 8,3 2 42
-

4 FAURE Patrick VIGIERS FRA 15,1

OSSARD Guillaume VIGIERS FRA 15,7 9 42
-

5 ONILLON Stephane VIGIERS FRA 22,2

ONILLON Emmanuelle VIGIERS FRA 32,2 14 42
-

6 VADON Bruno GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 7,9

ANDEOL Sylvie GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 18,0 6 41
-

7 PAZZAGLIA Gérard VIGIERS FRA 10,7

GENEY Michel VIGIERS FRA 18,2 7 41
-

8 FELTRIN Yoann VIGIERS FRA 14,8

FELTRIN Anthony VIGIERS FRA 21,0 10 41
-

9 ANDERSON Douglas VIGIERS FRA 10,7

ANDERSON June VIGIERS FRA 30,7 10 40
-

10 THOMSON Mark VIGIERS FRA 12,0

LETURGIE Pierre ORANGE CESSON FRA 28,8 9 40
-

11 BUTLER Doug BARTHE FRA 5,8

BUTLER Gwilym VIGIERS FRA 45 7 39
-

12 DE LA METTRIE Eric BUSSY FRA 5,7

GAUDINAT Robin VIGIERS FRA 12,9 4 39
-

13 DELOUETTE Baptiste BARTHE FRA 6,6

BERTHOUMIEUX Laurent BARTHE FRA 15,6 5 39
-

14 CHOMIENNE Jean Louis NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,1

MAUDET Marc VIGIERS FRA 13,3 8 39
-

15 DESCHAMPS Charles-Henri VIGIERS FRA 16,7

LAVAL Emilie VIGIERS FRA 34,8 13 39
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 VIGNE Michel VIGIERS FRA 16,2

VALLET Denis VIGIERS FRA 21,2 10 38
-

17 LE BRETON Didier VIGIERS FRA 7,4

LE BRETON Véronique VIGIERS FRA 12,4 5 38
-

18 GUIS Sonja VIGIERS FRA 24,0

GUIS Ian VIGIERS FRA 27,4 15 38
-

19 GRAND Louis VIGIERS FRA 9,6

GAZANIOL Jean VIGIERS FRA 10,8 6 38
-

20 BOUCHER Stephane ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 6,2

BOUCHER Isabelle ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 12,6 5 37
-

21 LAGRUE Michael VIGIERS FRA 27,2

FOURTICQ-LAHITOLLE Pierre VIGIERS FRA 29,2 15 37
-

22 BRITTEN Pat VIGIERS FRA 17,5

BRITTEN Barry VIGIERS FRA 19,9 11 37
-

23 CARLIER Philippe VIGIERS FRA 13,2

SELLIER Giselle VIGIERS FRA 16,2 8 36
-

24 GABRIEL Yves ROCHEFORT FRA 22,1

GABRIEL Colette ROCHEFORT FRA 31,8 14 36
-

25 MAZE Arthur VIGIERS FRA 13,7

MAZE Jean Luc VIGIERS FRA 18,5 8 36
-

26 BELTRAMINI Fabien ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 54

TOIRON Nicolas BORDEAUX LAC FRA 54 20 36
-

27 BELZUNCE Gérard VIGIERS FRA 14,8

STEFANUTO Graziella VIGIERS FRA 24,9 10 35
-

28 PONS Guillaume VIGIERS FRA 9,2

ACETO Angelo VIGIERS FRA 9,6 5 34
-

29 LAULHAU Lionel VIGIERS FRA 20,9

LAULHAU Isabelle VIGIERS FRA 30,3 13 34
-

30 DESCHATRES Alain CELY FRA 11,1

DESCHATRES Marie-Christine CELY FRA 20,5 8 34
-

31 LEMARQUIS Xavier LA MARTERIE FRA 19,1

DUCAMIN Ginette VIGIERS FRA 44 14 34
-

32 DE LA METTRIE Nadine BUSSY FRA 16,2

GAUDINAT Isabelle VIGIERS FRA 27,0 12 33
-

33 DUCAMIN Jean Pierre VIGIERS FRA 22,4

PEYRAT Jean-Daniel VIGIERS FRA 26,4 13 31
-

34 LAULHAU Hervé VIGIERS FRA 36,9

LAULHAU Genevieve VIGIERS FRA 44 20 30
-


